
44,819,213 933,933,525 44,819,2131,001,403,622 978,752,738RURAL STORY 956,584,409
281,229,198 3,570,902,704 281,229,1983,868,568,514 3,852,131,902URBAN STORY 3,587,339,316

****TOTAL FOR COUNTY 4,543,923,725 326,048,411 4,869,972,136 4,504,836,229 326,048,411 4,830,884,640

2,910,497,4768585E001 AMES CITY ASSESSOR 2,917,672,235
1,594,338,7538585D001 STORY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1,626,251,490

****TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS 4,543,923,725 4,504,836,229

34,554,637 2,907,566,863 34,554,6372,949,296,259 2,942,121,5008585G811 AMES REGULAR 2,914,741,622
2,930,6138585J811    AMES AGRICULTURAL 2,930,613

13,562,095 12,376,941 13,562,09526,242,563 25,939,0368585G812 CAMBRIDGE REGULAR 12,680,468
313,6638585J812    CAMBRIDGE AGRICULTURAL 313,663

10,570,15410,834,113 10,570,1548585G813 COLLINS REGULAR 10,834,113
129,2078585J813    COLLINS AGRICULTURAL 129,207

5,055,670 19,956,120 5,055,67025,373,432 25,011,7908585G814 COLO REGULAR 20,317,762
360,4438585J814    COLO AGRICULTURAL 360,443

43,516,09543,859,554 43,516,0958585G815 GILBERT REGULAR 43,859,554
283,6208585J815    GILBERT AGRICULTURAL 283,620

91,822,181 77,513,129 91,822,181170,579,602 169,335,3108585G816 HUXLEY REGULAR 78,757,421
696,7728585J816    HUXLEY AGRICULTURAL 696,772

8,391,8258,515,652 8,391,8258585G817 KELLEY REGULAR 8,515,652
420,3918585J817    KELLEY AGRICULTURAL 420,391

24,694,55725,081,656 24,694,5578585G818 MAXWELL REGULAR 25,081,656
136,2308585J818    MAXWELL AGRICULTURAL 136,230

5,739,761 1,841,091 5,739,7617,787,127 7,580,8528585G819 MCCALLSBURG REGULAR 2,047,366
135,3058585J819    MCCALLSBURG AGRICULTURAL 135,305

99,205,158 196,951,128 99,205,158298,852,986 296,156,2868585G820 NEVADA REGULAR 199,647,828
874,0298585J820    NEVADA AGRICULTURAL 874,029

41,714,19943,159,967 41,714,1998585G821 ROLAND REGULAR 43,159,967
387,7248585J821    ROLAND AGRICULTURAL 387,724
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3,525,7213,553,090 3,525,7218577G725 SHELDAHL REGULAR 3,553,090
106,8268577J725    SHELDAHL AGRICULTURAL 106,826

2,851,800 54,952,722 2,851,80058,388,698 57,804,5228585G822 SLATER REGULAR 55,536,898
485,7308585J822    SLATER AGRICULTURAL 485,730

27,940,151 145,693,624 27,940,151174,546,895 173,633,7758585G823 STORY CITY REGULAR 146,606,744
513,7748585J823    STORY CITY AGRICULTURAL 513,774

13,594,96213,955,602 13,594,9628585G824 ZEARING REGULAR 13,955,602
269,2468585J824    ZEARING AGRICULTURAL 269,246

****TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES 3,587,339,316 280,731,453 3,860,027,196 3,570,902,704 280,731,453 3,843,590,584

34,554,637 2,670,556,164 34,554,6372,714,303,465 2,705,110,80185850225 AMES 2,679,748,828
108,342,532 275,195,474 108,342,532390,983,323 383,538,00685850472 BALLARD 282,640,791

223,776 120,024,314 223,776122,514,094 120,248,09085851350 COLLINS-MAXWELL 122,290,318
51,310,013 233,833,627 51,310,013290,037,098 285,143,64085851359 COLO-NESCO 238,727,085

507,352,759508,812,047 507,352,75985852466 GILBERT 508,812,047
103,065,738 389,010,856 103,065,738501,168,291 492,076,59485854617 NEVADA 398,102,553

3,632,5473,659,916 3,632,54785774779 NORTH POLK 3,659,916
28,551,715 277,194,723 28,551,715310,221,378 305,746,43885855643 ROLAND-STORY 281,669,663

23,955,08724,161,747 23,955,08785086561 UNITED 24,161,747
4,080,6784,110,777 4,080,67885646985 WEST MARSHALL 4,110,777

****TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS 4,543,923,725 326,048,411 4,869,972,136 4,504,836,229 326,048,411 4,830,884,640

326,048,411 4,500,755,551 326,048,4114,865,861,359 4,826,803,9628577F011 DES MOINES AREA CC 4,539,812,948
4,080,6784,110,777 4,080,6788564F006 IOWA VALLEY CC 4,110,777

****TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES 4,543,923,725 326,048,411 4,869,972,136 4,504,836,229 326,048,411 4,830,884,640

34,053,7518585K001 COLLINS 34,772,456
192,175,7008585K002 FRANKLIN 193,310,984
63,653,6418585K003 GRANT 65,865,599
51,774,8718585K004 HOWARD 53,609,260
43,564,6368585K005 INDIAN CREEK 44,281,668
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47,624,5418585K006 LAFAYETTE 47,942,312
50,994,5068585K007 LINCOLN 51,665,041
54,292,9828585K008 MILFORD 58,290,216
59,969,4068585K009 NEVADA 60,689,157
40,548,9998585K010 NEW ALBANY 40,926,827
62,218,5458585K011 PALESTINE 64,219,395
42,114,8368585K012 RICHLAND 43,732,827
51,375,8118585K013 SHERMAN 52,300,764
49,297,7718585K014 UNION 52,441,125
38,611,1898585K015 WARREN 39,889,278
51,662,3408585K016 WASHINGTON 52,647,500

****TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS 956,584,409 933,933,525

4,504,836,2298585C001 STORY COUNTY AG EXTENSION 4,543,923,725
326,048,411 4,504,836,229 326,048,4114,869,972,136 4,830,884,6408585L001 STORY COUNTY HOSPITAL 4,543,923,725
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